
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
12
4

120
2

134
622
156
108
202
268
122
52

228
32
6

272
824
312
116
300
26
24

198
80

302
130
314
304

Name
Maximilian Nagl
Sébastien Pourcel
Gregory Aranda
Florent Richier
Filip Neugebauer
Dylan Ferrandis
Angus Heidecke
Kornel Nemeth
Nicolai M. Hansen
Bence Szvoboda
Hannes Volber
Marvin Knörle
Rasmus Jorgensen
Robert Sturm
Stephan Mock
Enrico Jache
Nick Kouwenberg
Chris Gundermann
Mykola Pashchynskyi
Martin Finek
Mike Stender
Steffen Leopold
Vytautas Bucas
Frank Dechet
Jonas Nedved
Marco Pfeifer
Tim Münchhofen
Joseph Rüther

FNM

DMSB

FFM

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

MAMS

DMU

MAMS

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

FMU

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

LMSF

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Weilheim

FRA/ Foetz

FRA/Beauvoissin

FRA/Fontanes

CZE/ DIVAKY

FRA/Hossegor

GER/ Freiberg

HUN/ Engertsha

DEN/ Silkeborg

HUN/ Balatonbe

GER/ Gardelege

GER/ Westendor

DEN/ Varde

GER/ Kissing

GER/ Wolfsburg

GER/ Kalbe/Mild

NED/ Elshout

GER/ Stressenha

UKR/ Irpen

CZE/Blatná

GER/ 23701

GER/Empfingen

LTU/ Vijoliai

GER/Roth

CZE/Stary Plzen

GER/Berglen

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/Deizisau

Trademark

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Sturm Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Sturm Racing Team

Kalli-Racing

HTS KTM

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

HTS KTM

Bauerschmidt

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinec

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Sturm Racing Team

Suzuki Waldmann

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Team

KTM Scott Racing

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

Team Rockstar Yamaha Meyer

Yamaha Motor Deutschland AC Mo

KTM Kosak

Alskom KTM Race Factory/ MSC W

MXC.de Racing Team

Laps
9

10
9
9

11
9

10
6

10
9

10
10
11
9
8

10
10
10
10
10
10
6

10
10
11
9
7
7

Best Tm
2:02.908
2:04.169
2:04.266
2:05.435
2:05.529
2:06.561
2:06.608
2:07.048
2:07.447
2:07.663
2:08.114
2:08.157
2:08.210
2:08.270
2:08.694
2:09.183
2:09.551
2:09.632
2:10.236
2:10.372
2:10.794
2:10.825
2:11.313
2:11.383
2:11.515
2:14.741
2:16.003
2:21.836

Diff

1.261
1.358
2.527
2.621
3.653
3.700
4.140
4.539
4.755
5.206
5.249
5.302
5.362
5.786
6.275
6.643
6.724
7.328
7.464
7.886
7.917
8.405
8.475
8.607

11.833
13.095
18.928

In Lap
8
9
8
7

10
5
8
6
6
4
7
8

10
9
8
9
7
9
8

10
5
6

10
5

11
8
5
6

km/h
51,404
50,882
50,843
50,369
50,331
49,921
49,902
49,729
49,574
49,490
49,315
49,299
49,279
49,255
49,093
48,907
48,768
48,738
48,512
48,461
48,305
48,294
48,114
48,088
48,040
46,890
46,455
44,544
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Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
MX Masters

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:39:36

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-22 11:35

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 21/13
posted at:              h


